Francaise Roller
ROLLER 7eeslyle (Siatetoars

Niveau National - Skate Cross
Saison 2025 - 2026

Licence NOM Prénom

389253 AIRIAU Eva

500155 ALBEROLA DEVECCHI Maialen
424683 ANDREETTI Juliette
344114 AUGER Kiliane

357833 AUGER Theo

51618 BARILLOT Loevan
449927 BARRILLOT Eleana
307060 BATY Elea
463948 BEAUVIALA Appoline
440037 BELLANGER Emilie
467079 BELLEC Nolann

385636 BERNARDINI Guiliann
325368 BORRAS Sacha

328507 BOUFFARD Jules

455561 BOULAIGRE Anna
347263 BOURNOVILLE Basile
442426 BRIAND Maxime

60619 BRIEX Oscar

374883 BURASOVITCH Mayrin
323292 CABESTRE CASTRO Joaguim
304744 CADIOU Savannah
449827 CAHN MALFOY Antonin
333055 CAMPEAS Nina

401901 CARPENTIER Lilou
360186 CARTIER MAMIE Jules
358910 CHAMPAGNE Cyril
506036 CHARLES Victor

460114 CHARPENTIER Lucas
421034 CHAZOT Leandre

398515 CHEVILLON Luis

441881 CHEVILLON Paul

372705 COLIN Clementine
372707 COLIN Marius

341535 COQUELIN Freddy
371430 COUTURIER Melyssandre



281913 CREFF Manao

284475 DAYRIES Ethan

510129 DELAMADELEINE Kayliah
528201 DELAMADELEINE Serena
361178 DELBART Paul Arthur
516907 DELESTRE Alban
500140 DELESTRE Elouan
371840 DONDAINE Manon
420479 DUBOIS Nolan

463179 DUBOIS Timeo

438253 DUBREU Timeo
290205 DUBREUIL Maxime
335358 DUCHASSIN Dorian
179982 DUCLOS Jonathan
467546 DUFEU Alienor

190970 DUPHIL Noemie
542140 FADDA HUOT Luc
375210 FAHRNI Tymeo
459006 FALEMPE Alix

434770 FALL Dame

334998 FARIA Ornella

330655 FLERS COROUGE Enola
403601 FONCELLE Antoine
420471 FORT Zoe

513079 FOUCART Ethan
443996 FOUCART Maxence
331310 FUDALA Clement
456212 GERMAIN Baptiste
23972 GERMAIN David
548198 GERVAIS Dorian
285278 GIRAUDEAU Jordan
551653 GOHIER Sebastien
413230 GONTIER Noelie
403402 GRENON GRANGER Celeste
345320 GUENNEC Amandine
428990 GUIHAL Leon
400655 GUIHAL Noam

482959 GUILBAUD Noah
484185 GUILBERT Gabiriel
480292 GUILLANEUX Thibaut
373952 HANNEQUIN Mael
502288 HARTEMANN Antonin
515858 HEINTZ CAGET Daphne
436716 HELLARD AVALOS Tristan
528267 HERON Thomas
473253 HILLIOU Emma



194167 HULOT Damien

438218 JAVAUX Coline

438220 JAVAUX Zoelie

301279 JEZEQUEL Clara
547288 JEZEQUEL Elliot
320729 JEZEQUEL Oceane
488961 JEZEQUEL Olivia
343160 JUGIEAU Bastien
391829 KOVACS Boglarka
46713 LAMBERT Brieuc
373958 LAURENT lIlan

481349 LE GALL Oranne
170130 LE GOFF Kieran

348129 LE GUENNEC Jeremy
490776 LE NOUAILLE Ethan
320650 LECOMTE Marie
516234 LECOURT MILLIET Juline
385607 LELEU Eliott

346546 LELLOUCHI Mohamed Amine
435811 LEMOINE Camille
486249 LEMONNIER Emma
460381 LERAY Roxane
354809 LETELLIER Soulyan
491008 LEVIEUX Adrien

491469 LEVIEUX Alexandre
491007 LEVIEUX Constance
474118 LIEURY Oscar

421649 LOPEZ Chiara

564797 LOUAPRE Ki My
368454 MAONI BACHELIER Gaspard
420885 MARCHAL Esteban
380284 MASSON Elio

405757 MEIGNEN Elyn

239563 MIMOUNI Natael
493061 MOAL Leonie

373539 MONTAGNON Maxence
483092 MORY Paolo

379182 MURIE DORLEANS Nils
249986 NICOLAS Romain
279615 NISSE Lydian

431851 OBIOLS ETCHETO Patxi
388034 OLIVERO Loren

111658 PENLANN Hugo
158666 PETITCOLLIN Florian
516236 PIRON Luna

445626 POORT NOCQUET Noe



367703
226246
382184
481350
304366
145783
388235
543380
413128
515301
523689
510910
46556
401784
461424
459649
315065
319539
342885
315622
353517
382153
468391
504778
484536
464368
366058
507941
482005
336721
336887
534649
312132
460002
390240
443509
589922
486524

POUYET Valentin
PREZEAU Benoit
PYROVOLOU loannis
QUILLACQ Romane
RABILLARD Joris
REMY Zoe

RENAULT Ever
RIBERA Loriane
RICARD Gabiriel
RIDOIRE Antoine
RIGAUDEAU Kelia
RIGAUDEAU Mailane
RIOU Yael

ROBERT Jade
ROCHETEAU Mael
ROMANIN Chloe
ROUDAUT Mael
ROUDAUT Titouan
SABOURIN Manon
SALVAN Mathis
SATCHIVI Hector
SATCHIVI Melvil
SCHERER Louenn
SEGUIN Ethan
SEGUIN Joya
SEGUIN Stephane
SERVANT Kylian
SMAILI Raphael
SOUCHON Quentin
THEPAUT Adele
THEPAUT Antoine
THIENPONDT Louis
TORLET Ethan
VANOVERFELD Laurine
VICQ Adonis

VICQ Alban

VIGOT Rodrigue
VIRLOUVET Maxence

Mise a Jour: 15/10/2025



